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A B C D E F
DEPARTMENT REP EMAIL NOTE ALTERNATE E-MAIL
Art Katie Shaw kashaw2@eiu.edu Chris Kahler cbkahler@eiu.edu
Biological Sciences Tom Canam tcanam@eiu.edu
Chemistry & Biochemistry Michael Beck mbeck2@eiu.edu
Comm Studies Rich Jones rgjones@eiu.edu Matt Gill mjgill@eiu.edu
Economics Jim Bruehler jrbruehler@eiu.edu
English Melissa Ames mames@eiu.edu Angela Vietto arvietto@eiu.edu
Geology & Geography Katie Lewandowski kjlewandowski@eiu.edu David Viertel dviertel@eiu.edu
History Sace Elder seelder@eiu.edu David Smith dksmith@eiu.edu
Journalism Ensung Kim ekim2@eiu.edu Matt Gill mjgill@eiu.edu
Mathematics & Computer Science Grant Lakeland gslakeland@eiu.edu
Music Jenny Brown jcbrown10@eiu.edu Shellie Gregorich slgregorich@eiu.edu
Philosophy Jonelle DePetro jmdepetro@eiu.edu Grant Sterling gcsterling@eiu.edu
Physics Jie Zou jzou@eiu.edu
Political Science Kevin Anderson kranderson@eiu.edu Chair
Psychology Wesley Allan wallan@eiu.edu
Sociology, Anthropology & Criminology Don Holly dhholly@eiu.edu
Theatre Arts Nick Shaw neshaw@eiu.edu Kevin Doolen FA19 / Anne Thibault SP20 jkdoolen@eiu.edu / athibault@eiu.edu
World Lang Irene Jacobsen ijacobsen@eiu.edu Carlos Amaya ccamaya@eiu.edu
History Student Godwin Gyimah ggyimah@eiu.edu
Political Science Student Duncan Eastin dbeastin@eiu.edu
Economics Student Jarod Merryman jdmerryman@eiu.edu

CLAS Chris Mitchell cjmitchell@eiu.edu EX OFFICIO
Mike Cornebise mwcornebise@eiu.edu EX OFFICIO
Angie Rhoads amrhoads@eiu.edu EX OFFICIO
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